Lightweight Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
O Metal frame anchor
Metal frame anchor for window and door installation
Product information
1.	Drill  a hole of required  diameter  and depth
2.	Lightly  tap the anchor  through  the fixture  into hole with hammer,  until  fixing  depth  is reached
3.	Tighten  screw  until  secure

•	 Reinforced  concrete
Lightweight Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d L t
fix
 Concrete t
fix
 Solid brick d
f
[mm]
M10
O-10072 10 72 32 12 11
O-10092 10 92 52 32 11
O-10112 10 112 72 52 11
O-10132 10 132 92 72 11
O-10152 10 152 112 92 11
O-10182 10 182 142 122 11
O-10202 10 202 162 142 11
R-O-10072 10 72 32 12 11
R-O-10092 10 92 52 32 11
R-O-10112 10 112 72 52 11
R-O-10132 10 132 92 72 11
R-O-10152 10 152 112 92 11
R-O-10182 10 182 142 122 11
R-O-10202 10 202 162 142 11
Installation data
Substrate Concrete Solid brick
Hole  diameter  in substrate d
0